
 
      

2018// 2019 First day of term Last day of term Full weeks 
    
    

Autumn Term Monday 03 September 2018 Friday 26 October 2018 8 
     
      

Autumn Term Monday 05 November 2018 Friday 14 December 2018 6 
      
      

Spring Term Monday 07 January 2019 Friday 15 February 2019 6 
      
      

Spring Term Monday 25 February 2019 Friday 05 April 2019 6 
     
     

Summer Term Tuesday 23 April 2019 Friday 24 May 2019 * 6 
      
      

Summer Term Monday 03 June 2019 Friday 12 July 2019 6 
     
      

   TOTAL WEEKS 38 
 
 
* School Closed for 
Bank Holidays     
      ccc 


